

संत लोंगोवाल अभियांत्रिकी एवं प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, लोंगोवाल, संगरुर, पंजाब - १४८ १०६ (मानव संसाधन मंत्रालय के अधीन समविश्वविद्यालय)

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology Longowal, Dist. Sangrur, Punjab – 148106 (Deemed –to-be-University under MHRD)

NOTIFICATION NO.04/2019 DATED 20.07.2019

NAME OF THE POST: ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS

LIST OF CANDIDATES TO BE CALLED FOR PRESENTATION/INTERVIEW

S. No	Application Number	Name (Dr./Mr./Ms.)	Category	
1	201902396	Baljinder Kaur	SC	
2	201900564	Brijendra Paswan	SC	
3	201900424	Mohit Kumar	SC	
4	201900122	Narinder Singh	SC	
5	201900644	Pankaj Kumar	SC	
6	201901889	Sudhir Kumar	SC	

NOTE: The above mentioned candidates are requested to appear for the Presentation/Selection Committee meeting as per the following schedule:-

S.No.	Event	Date & Time	Venue	
1.	Presentation	20.02.2020 at 09:00 A.M.	Department of Mathematics, Science Block, Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal, Distt. Sangrur (Punjab).	
2.	Interview	20.02.2020 at 12:30 P.M.	Committee Room, Administrative Block, Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology, Longowal, Distt. Sangrur (Punjab).	

Note:

- 1. Interview call letters are being sent separately.
- 2. Applicants are required to check the website regularly for further update.
- 3. For any query, the candidate may refer e-mail ld recruitment R@sliet.ac.in

REGISTRAR
Registrar/specified
Sant Longowal Institute of Engg & Technology

सत लागायात जानवानिका Longowal-148106 (Disti. Sapgry) Punja लॉनोबाल-148106 (जिला संग्रेस) पंजाय